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Ergebnistibersicht

Name, Vorname

ABDEL RAHMAN Ayman

BARAT Emma

DOKIC Alexander
EMROVIC Azemina

FEHRINGER Martin

FRANKOVIC Luka
HORN Milena

KAMPITS Dominik

KOHL Paula

MOSER Noah

PASTAR Jovan

POHANKA Valentin

POPOQOVIC Luka

REDAK Olga

UVAROQV Rodion
WITZ Emma

4 x 50 Lagen Herren

4 x 50 Lagen Damen

Jg. Disziplin

08: 400 Freistil
50 Ricken
100 Brust

08: 400 Freistil
50 Ricken
50 Ricken
100 Brust

08 : 100 Brust

11: 25 Freistil
25 Ricken

05: 50 Ricken
100 Brust

07 : 100 Brust

05: 400 Freistil
100 Brust

07: 50 Riicken
100 Brust

07 : 50 Ricken
100 Brust

09 : 25 Freistil
25 Ricken
25 Brust

08: 400 Freistil
50 Ricken
50 Ricken
100 Brust

08: 50 Riicken
100 Brust

05: 400 Freistil
50 Ricken
100 Brust

07: 400 Freistil
50 Ricken
100 Brust

05: 50 Ricken
08: 50 Riicken

PASTAR Jovan
DOKIC Alexander

BARAT Emma
KOHL Paula

49.27
52.51

50.96
57.62

Rg.

~N NO W

St.

Kurze Bahn (25m), Rudolph Table 2016

Zeit Runde alte Bz.
6:57.39
48.41 50.25
1:49.71
7:59.64
50.96 51.21
51.71 51.21
2:03.99 2:09.11
1:56.44
26.42 32.92
30.19 29.74
53.53 58.87
2:17.18
2:20.80
6:14.40 6:56.30
1:45.48 1:55.54
51.18 51.42
2:07.11 2:11.43
58.28 1:01.40
2:05.60 2:05.13
25.77 24.30
26.30 26.52
26.92 28.10
8:02.70
49.27
48.40
1:58.94
58.27
1:56.52
7:42.60
50.52 51.09
2:07.43 2:18.96
7:34.47
51.43 51.48
2:09.35 2:21.65
57.27
1:01.42
ABDEL RAHMAN Ayman 45.66
POPOVIC Luka 39.62
REDAK Olga 52.57
WITZ Emma 52.23

Diff.

108%

101%
98%
108%

155%
97%

121%

124%
120%

101%
107%

111%
99%
89%

102%
109%

102%
119%

100%
120%

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

3:07.06

3:33.38

3,9 Pt.
Pt.
7,8 Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

3,1 Pt

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
1,0 Pt.
1,3 Pt.

Pt.
3,0 Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.
Pt.

Pt.
Pt.



